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Tiidrek
Rauno
Jaanus
Robert
Aleksandr
Allan
Sergei
Martin
Lauri
Kristjan
Andrei
Riho
Steven
Asko
Raido
Mark

Jekaterina
Kaisa
Kaari
Kertu
Maris
Mirjam
Mari
Kadri
Kadri
Lilian
Annika
Teele

Peakohtunik: Peeter Randaru

Nurme
Laumets
Kallaste
Telpt
KuleSov
Manni
Rjabdskin
Tarkpea
Luik
Melikov
Skubel
Kirsipuu
Rehelem
Valdmann
Raspel
Abner

Patjuk
Kukk
Kink
Kula
Heinaru
Vint
Boikov
Veske
Maasik
Joesaar
Roosleht
Olgo

18.11.1985
14.05.1990
17.06.1986
09.01.2001
12.03.1979
23.11.1984
27.02.1992
14.06.1982
23.04.1982
26.02.1978
20.06.1990
21.03.1996
20.06.1985
07.10.1982
07.10.1967
01.09.1998

06.04.1983
27.07.1984
04.03.1996
19.07.1990
27.02.1979
25.05.1977
12.04.1988
28.02.1981
26.07.1981
27.04.1977
28.02.1999
06.01.2002

10.juuni 2023, Narva

Tartu U. ASK
Tartu SS Kalev
Treeningpartner
Tartu U. ASK
Treeningpartner
Kuusalu SK
Sparta SS

ALT
Treeningpartner
IND
Treeningpartner
Sparta SS
Sparta SS
Sparta SS
Treeningpartner
Treeningpartner

Tartu U. ASK
Tartu SS Kalev
IND

Sparta SS
Treeningpartner
Treeningpartner
Treeningpartner
Treeningpartner
Némme KJIK
IND
Treeningpartner
Tartu U. ASK

1:07:00
1:09:29
1:10:50
1:11:08
1:12:38
1:14:51
1:15:31
1:15:37
1:17:06
1:17:09
1:17:58
1:19:35
1:19:45
1:.25:17
DNS

DNS

1:17:03
1:21:20
1:23:50
1:24:53
1:25:26
1:26:11
1:26:21
1:28:27
1:31:19
1:31:58
1:36:00
1:54:07



